MPC North Island Show Hunter Championships - 2nd—4th October 2015

Dulux Dulux

Equitation Results for Category A

Position Score Rider and Mount Back No Team Club

1st 84 Chantelle Smith on Hopefield Royal Secret 135 Rangitikei Rangitikei PC

2nd 82.5 Aleisha Blakeley on Pied Piper Top Shelf 102 Horowhenua Horowhenua PC

3rd 82 Jorja Plane on Mr Mika Choo 106 Petre Petre PC

4th 81 Bria FitzGerald on My Scooter 101 Horowhenua Horowhenua PC

5th 80 Jessica Blackburn on Spots Galore 129 Rotorua Hot Hooves Rotorua District PC
6th 79.5 Kristen Cresswell on Landoverry Quiz 133 Dannevirke Dannevirke & Dist PC
7th 79 Emily Macintyre on Miss lzzy 114  Wellington Gold Wellington PC

8th 78.5 Grace Parker on Moon Maiden 131  Taupo & District Taupo & Dist PC

8th 78.5 Penny Borthwick on Lakewood Falcon 116 Nth Wairarapa Maroons North Wairarapa PC
8th 78.5 Storm Hodge on Ashkenaz 125  Epic Eltham Eltham PC

11th 76.5 Olivia Clifton on Clearwater Zippie Da 136 Rangitikei Rangitikei PC

12th 76 Jade Sandford on Stevie 119  Hawera Hawera PC

12th 76 Samantha Ward on Ready Steady 111 Mighty Manawatu Manawatu PC

14th 745 Max Falloon on Fortification Maestro of Penhellegon 115  Nth Wairarapa Maroons North Wairarapa PC
15th 735 Dylan Bibby on Lumacanda 128  Heretaunga Heretaunga PC

16th 72 Kasey Mckenna on Tiravu Inspiration 134  Dannevirke Dannevirke & Dist PC
17th 71.5 Monica McConnell on Buffy 145  Tauranga Tauranga

18th 70.5 Anna Wilson on Mt Tullock Skylark 122 Central Hawkes Bay Central Hawkes Bay PC
19th 68.5 Emma de Latour on Ladybird 121  Central Hawkes Bay Central Hawkes Bay PC
20th 68 Jesse Howarth on Lotus Khalahaari 118 Hamilton Hamilton PC

21st 67.5 Rebecca Gillard on Bella Rosa 144  Team Kumeu Kumeu PC

21st 67.5 Stellar Moore on Ellie 123  Carlyle Carlyle

23rd 64.5 Abby Carver on Chiquitta 120 Hawera Hawera PC

24th 64 Samantha Stephens on Motutangi Made U Look 113  Wellington Gold Wellington PC

25th 63.5 Brendon Terrill on Midnight Storm 137  Waitara Blue Waitara PC

26th 61.5 Toby Corcoran on Lilypad 124 Carlyle Carlyle

27th 58.5 Jenna Korsten on Coco Pop 110  Timberlands Timberlands

27th 58.5 Alexandra Hinton on | Wonder 142 NT Huntaways North Taranaki PC

Sunday, October 4, 2015 Page 1 of 2



Position Score Rider and Mount

Back No Team

Club

29th

30th

30th

32nd

33rd

33rd

35th

35th

35th

35th

35th

35th

35th

35th

35th

35th

35th

35th

35th

55

53.5

53.5

53

47.5

47.5

Paige Mackay on Clearwater Dime a doz
Laura White on Jubilee Mastercard
Holley Gracie on Miss Distinction

Lou Lou McNelly on Toffee Pop

Maddi Davidson on Rhythm N Gold
Lyzz Barry on Ridgeway Maggy

Alice Crofskey on Greenlee Cockatoo

Flynn Schrider on Sherwoods Carbon Copy

Annabel Kerr on Vanace Dolce

Holly Schlegel on Gem

Holly Kemsley on Lil Miss Perfect

Molly Pike on Tucker Tuxedo

Jade Ball on Simon Sez

Tamsyn Skerrett on Paragon Ayisha Saar
Heidi Pease on Angie

Zoe Peters on Kai Otilicious

Julianne Revfeim on Clearwater Love
Zoe Hsee on Sparkle

Abby Ives on Greenlee Adelaide
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NT Turbos

The Mighty Sth Wai Sm’s

Team Kumeu

The Mighty Sth Wai Sm’s

Taupo & District
Petre

Parenga

NT Turbos
Heretaunga
Tauranga

NT Huntaways
Parenga
Timberlands

W aitara Whips
W aitara Whips
Epic Eltham
Waitara Blue
Rotorua Hot Hooves

Mighty Manawatu

North Taranaki PC
Sth Wairarapa PC
Kumeu PC

Sth Wairarapa PC
Taupo & Dist PC
Petre PC

Parenga PC

North Taranaki PC
Heretaunga PC
Tauranga

North Taranaki PC
Parenga PC
Timberlands
Waitara PC
Waitara PC
Eltham PC
Waitara PC
Rotorua District PC

Manawatu PC
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